LEDVANCE.COM/EN-US
LEDLUM248R3   12-25
APPLICATION
Designed for durability and safety in demanding
environments, the LEDVANCE Jelly Jar Hazardous
Location features a compact structure with a robust
metal guard. It supports multiple installation options
to suit a variety of industrial and hazardous location

	— Wall mount (MTO)
	— Rotating mount (MTO)
ORDERING GUIDE
HAZJJAR P 020 UNH D 8 XX XXX XX XX X
PRODUCT
NAME SEGMENTATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMPERATURE LENS TYPE MOUNTING
COLOR/
FINISH OPTIONS
HAZJJAR =
Hazardous
Location
Jelly Jar
P =
Performance
Class
020 =
20W
UNH =
120-347V
D =
0-10V
Dimmable
8 = >80 30 = 3000K
50 = 5000K
Blank = Clear long lens
FLL = Frosted long lens
CSL = Clear short lens
FSL = Frosted short lens
CML = Clear medium lens
FML = Frosted medium lens
Blank = Pendant
mount
WM = Wall mount
SM = Surface mount
RM = Rotating mount
GR =
Gray
E =
EMBB
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM
(V) CRI CCT
TOTAL
LUMENS
(LM) LPW FINISH LENS MOUNTING OPTIONS MTO*
66822 HAZJJARP020UNHD830GR 20 120-347 0-10 80 3000K 2200 110 Gray Clear long Pendant – –
66823 HAZJJARP020UNHD850GR 20 120-347 0-10 80 5000K 2200 110 Gray Clear long Pendant – –
67251 HAZJJARP020UNHD830GRE 20 120-347 0-10 80 3000K 2200 110 Gray Clear long Pendant EMBB √
67252 HAZJJARP020UNHD850GRE 20 120-347 0-10 80 5000K 2200 110 Gray Clear long Pendant EMBB √
67209 HAZJJARP020UNHD830WMGR 20 120-347 0-10 80 3000K 2200 110 Gray Clear long Wall – √
67210 HAZJJARP020UNHD830RMGR 20 120-347 0-10 80 3000K 2200 110 Gray Clear long Rotating – √
67211 HAZJJARP020UNHD830SMGR 20 120-347 0-10 80 3000K 2200 110 Gray Clear long Surface – √
67212 HAZJJARP020UNHD850WMGR 20 120-347 0-10 80 5000K 2200 110 Gray Clear long Wall – √
67213 HAZJJARP020UNHD850RMGR 20 120-347 0-10 80 5000K 2200 110 Gray Clear long Rotating – √
67214 HAZJJARP020UNHD850SMGR 20 120-347 0-10 80 5000K 2200 110 Gray Clear long Surface – √
67199 HAZJJARP020UNHD830FLLGR 20 120-347 0-10 80 3000K 2200 110 Gray Frosted long Pendant – √
2 of 4
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM
(V) CRI CCT
TOTAL
LUMENS
(LM) LPW FINISH LENS MOUNTING OPTIONS MTO*
67200 HAZJJARP020UNHD830CSLGR 20 120-347 0-10 80 3000K 2200 110 Gray Clear short Pendant – √
67201 HAZJJARP020UNHD830FSLGR 20 120-347 0-10 80 3000K 2200 110 Gray Frosted short Pendant – √
67202 HAZJJARP020UNHD830CMLGR 20 120-347 0-10 80 3000K 2200 110 Gray Clear medium Pendant – √
67203 HAZJJARP020UNHD830FMLGR 20 120-347 0-10 80 3000K 2200 110 Gray Frosted medium Pendant – √
67204 HAZJJARP020UNHD850FLLGR 20 120-347 0-10 80 5000K 2200 110 Gray Frosted long Pendant – √
67205 HAZJJARP020UNHD850CSLGR 20 120-347 0-10 80 5000K 2200 110 Gray Clear short Pendant – √
67206 HAZJJARP020UNHD850FSLGR 20 120-347 0-10 80 5000K 2200 110 Gray Frosted short Pendant – √
67207 HAZJJARP020UNHD850CMLGR 20 120-347 0-10 80 5000K 2200 110 Gray Clear medium Pendant – √
67208 HAZJJARP020UNHD850FMLGR 20 120-347 0-10 80 5000K 2200 110 Gray Frosted medium Pendant – √
*Made to order. Consult your sales representative for lenses and mounting options.
WATTAGE COMPARISON
LED SOURCE
WATTAGE / LUMENS